WESTVILLE SEM 1 2021

Module timetable - HRMG1A0, HRMG1AO0 W1 (C) Introduction To Individual Behaviour And HRM (Wks 10-17, 19-23 (2021 SEM 1 Returning Students), 2021/02/28 ... 2021/05/30)

CELCAT G

web publisher

07:45AM

08:40AM

09:35AM

10:30AM

11:25AM

12:20PM

01:15PM

02:10PM

03:05PM

04:00PM

04:45PM

05:30PM

Monday

Wks 14, 16
17, 19-23,
2021/03/29
... 2021/05/
31

Module:
HRMG1A0
(HRMG1AO0
W1 (C)
Introduction
To
Individual
Behaviour
And HRM)
Room: J1 -
165 -T
Creston
(1080]0|1)

(J Block)

Tue

Wed

Wks 13-17, 19-23, 2021
03/24 ... 2021/06/02

Module: HRMG1AO0
(HRMG1AO0 W1 (C)
Introduction To Individual
Behaviour And HRM)
Room: J1 - 165 -T
Creston (1080|0]1) (J

Block)

Page 1, published 2021/04/09 11:15:49 - University of KwaZulu-Natal - CELCAT Timetabling

(continued...)




WESTVILLE SEM 1 2021

Module timetable - HRMG1A0, HRMG1AO0 W1 (C) Introduction To Individual Behaviour And HRM (Wks 10-17, 19-23 (2021 SEM 1 Returning Students), 2021/02/28 ... 2021/05/30)

CELCAT G

web publisher

07:45AM

08:40AM

09:35AM

10:30AM

11:25AM

12:20PM

01:15PM

02:10PM

03:05PM

04:00PM

04:45PM

05:30PM

Thu

Friday

Wks 13, 15
17, 19-23,
2021/03/26
... 2021/06/
04

Module:
HRMG1A0
(HRMG1AO0
W1 (C)
Introduction
To
Individual
Behaviour
And HRM)
Room: J1 -
165 -T
Creston
(1080]0|1)

(J Block)

Page 2, published 2021/04/09 11:15:49 - University of KwaZulu-Natal - CELCAT Timetabling




