## WESTVILLE SEM 1 2021



Module timetable - HRMG1A0, HRMG1A0 W1 (C) Introduction To Individual Behaviour And HRM (Wks 10-17, 19-23 (2021 SEM 1 Returning Students), 2021/02/28 ... 2021/05/30)

	07:45AM	08:40AM	09:35AM	10:30AM	11:25AM	12:20PM	01:15PM	02:10PM	03:05PM	04:00PM	04:45PM	05:30PM
Monday							Wks 14, 16 17, 19-23, 2021/03/29 2021/05/ 31  Module: HRMG1A0 (HRMG1A0 W1 (C) Introduction To Individual Behaviour And HRM) Room: J1 - 165 -T Creston (1080 0 1) (J Block)					
Tue												
Wed								03/24 20 Module: HF (HRMG1A	RMG1A0 0 W1 (C) n To Individual And HRM) · 165 -T			

## WESTVILLE SEM 1 2021



Module timetable - HRMG1A0, HRMG1A0 W1 (C) Introduction To Individual Behaviour And HRM (Wks 10-17, 19-23 (2021 SEM 1 Returning Students), 2021/02/28 ... 2021/05/30)

	07:45AM	08:40AM	09:35AM	10:30AM	11:25AM	12:20PM	01:15PM	02:10PM	03:05PM	04:00PM	04:45PM	05:30PM
Thu												
Friday				Wks 13, 15 17, 19-23, 2021/03/26 2021/06/ 04 Module: HRMG1A0 (HRMG1A0 W1 (C) Introduction To Individual Behaviour And HRM) Room: J1 - 165 -T Creston (1080 0 1) (J Block)								